Cédigo
02229
02234
02231
02232
02233

Descripcion

BRIDA CON MANGU
BRIDA CON MANGU
BRIDA CON MANGU
BRIDA CON MANGU
BRIDA CON MANGU

8

8
8
8
8

no tornillo: Tornillo

M16 x 80
M16 x 80
M20 x 90
M20x110
M20x110

Cadigo tornillo

02438
02438
02446
02447
02447

Peso

1,091
1,397
2,008
2,345
2,915



Cota H1 (grueso brida)
26
26
30
30
33

Cota H (grueso total brida + manguito)
74
74
91
112
125

H1

ra




TR



